12  
13 Page 2-line 4 Delete "officer's most recent election" and 
14 insert "time the petition is filed". 
15  
16 Page 2-line 6 After "clerk." insert "The number of 
17 signatures required under this paragraph shall 
18 be as follows: 
19  
20 (A) For two thousand five hundred (2,500) or fewer 
21 registered electors entitled to vote for the officer, forty percent 
22 (40%) of the registered electors entitled to vote for the officer 
23 sought to be removed; 
24  
25 (B) For two thousand five hundred (2,500) to not 
26 more than ten thousand (10,000) registered electors entitled to 
27 vote for the officer, twenty-five percent (25%) of the registered 
28 electors entitled to vote for the officer sought to be removed; 
29  
30 (C) For more than ten thousand (10,000) registered